0610091
07-02-09
Section 78
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MURPHY, the Murphy logo, MurphyLink® and PowerView™ are registered and/or common law trademarks of Murphy Industries, Inc.  This document,
including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Murphy Industries, Inc., with all rights reserved. (c) 2009 Murphy Industries, Inc.
PowerView™ - Model PV101
Features

Connectors:  6-pin Deutsch DT Series
Product Dimensions
How to Order
Part Number Model Number Description Languages Available
78700244 PV101-A Murphy Standard English, Spanish, French, Italian, German
78700396 PV101-A-M01 Murphy Standard Russian English, Russian, French, German, Spanish
78700409 PV101-A-M02 Murphy Standard Chinese* English, Chinese
78700411 PV101-A-M03 Murphy Standard Japanese* English, Japanese
*Added features not available in these language models.